AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 1
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
Men 100 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals
1 Connor Boos SO Marquette 10.89 0.7 3 5
2 Rhashad Gray SO Wis.-Parkside 10.97 0.7 3 3
3 Jordan Munar SR Illinois-Chicago 11.02 0.7 3 2
4 Jeremy Troupe SR Wis.-Parkside 11.09 0.7 3 1
5 Weston Guilfoyle JR Wis.-Milwaukee 11.15 -0.2 2
6 Tavian Stewart FR Wis.-Parkside x11.16 0.7 3
7 Aaron Parks SR Greater Milw 11.20 0.7 3
8 Karl Tatum SO Marquette 11.32 0.7 3
9 Pete Braun SR Greater Milw 11.37 -0.2 2
10 Kyle Becker JR Wis.-Milwaukee 11.42 -0.2 2
11 Ray Tolentino SR Illinois-Chicago 11.45 -0.2 2
12 David Steck SR Greater Milw x11.46 -0.2 2
13 Obinna Onyeaghala SR Illinois-Chicago x11.47 -0.2 2
14 Dan Hinspeter SR Illinois-Chicago x11.48 -0.2 2
15 Devonte Wickliffe Greater Milw x11.89 -0.2 1
16 Sean Barber FR Illinois-Chicago x12.06 -0.2 1
17 Joel Davis SR Wis.-Parkside x17.70 0.7 3
Men 200 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 Joshua Word JR Marquette 22.25 -1.2 3 5
2 Jordan Munar SR Illinois-Chicago 22.36 -1.2 3 3
3 Kyle Becker JR Wis.-Milwaukee 22.50 -1.2 3 2
4 Jay Whalen SO Marquette 22.53 -1.2 3 1
5 Emmanuel Onoh FR Illinois-Chicago 22.84 +0.0 2
6 Aaron Parks SR Greater Milw 22.97 -1.2 3
7 Weston Guilfoyle JR Wis.-Milwaukee 23.02 +0.0 2
8 Pete Braun SR Greater Milw 23.04 +0.0 2
9 David Steck SR Greater Milw x23.16 +0.0 1
10 Griffin Rain FR Marquette x23.22 +0.0 2
11 Obinna Onyeaghala SR Illinois-Chicago x23.40 +0.0 2
12 Dan Hinspeter SR Illinois-Chicago x23.41 +0.0 1
13 Alex Hatlevig JR Wis.-Milwaukee x23.48 +0.0 2
14 Sean Barber FR Illinois-Chicago x24.08 +0.0 1
15 Maciej Markiewicz JR Illinois-Chicago x24.26 +0.0 1
16 Devonte Wickliffe Greater Milw x24.57 +0.0 1
17 Pawel Klimek FR Illinois-Chicago x25.35 +0.0 1
Men 400 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Nicholas Ebert JR Marquette 49.75 2 5
2 Brian Martinezdelacotera SR Greater Milw 49.98 2 3

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 2
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
....Men 400 Meter Dash
3 Sharod Ervin JR Illinois-Chicago 51.89 1 2
4 Michael Meskill FR Illinois-Chicago 52.33 2 1
5 Nick Stugelmeyer SO Wis.-Milwaukee 53.31 2
6 Alex Hatlevig JR Wis.-Milwaukee 54.36 2
7 Matt Simpson SO Wis.-Parkside 54.92 2
8 Luis Escarcega SO Illinois-Chicago x54.95 1
-- Kiandre Henderson FR Wis.-Parkside FS 2
-- Matt Grider JR Illinois-Chicago DNF 1
Men 800 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Kyle Hauser SR Illinois-Chicago 1:54.30 2 5
2 Derek Gross FR Marquette 1:54.51 2 3
3 Alex Bashgawi JR Illinois-Chicago 1:54.84 2 2
4 Jamal Namous SO Cardinal Stritch 1:55.17 2 1
5 Drew Dueck SO Wis.-Milwaukee 1:55.20 2
6 Supervoid Mack NA Unat-Cardina 1:55.42 2
7 Jonathan Kiptum FR Cardinal Stritch 1:57.43 2
8 Tom Brennan SO Illinois-Chicago x1:58.52 1
9 Zach Kiedrowski FR Wis.-Parkside 1:58.90 1
10 Brixton Rill SO Illinois-Chicago x1:59.40 1
11 Alex Sayles JR Wis.-Milwaukee 1:59.53 1
12 Henry Mierzwa SO Marquette 1:59.71 1
13 Kevin Ziegenhorn SO Illinois-Chicago x%2:00.36 1
14 Jack Carpenter JR Marquette x2:02.57 1
15 Dustin Parker SR Greater Milw 2:04.08 1
16 Zach Szczesniak SO Illinois-Chicago x2:10.59 1
Men 1500 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Daniel Garcia SR Cardinal Stritch 3:54.91 2 5
2 Brad Eagan SO Marquette 3:55.27 2 3
3 Alex Cotter FR Wis.-Milwaukee 3:55.61 2 2
4 Jonathan Kiptum FR Cardinal Stritch 3:56.17 2 1
5 Alec Miller NA Unat-Marquette 3:56.57 2
6 Trevor Legg FR Wis.-Parkside 3:57.62 2
7 Garrett Miller SR Wis.-Milwaukee 3:59.85 2
8 Brock Eves FR Wis.-Parkside 4:00.56 2
9 Brixton Rill SO Illinois-Chicago 4:01.05 2
10 Henry Mierzwa SO Marquette 4:01.90 2
11 Max McClelland FR Marquette x4:02.57 2
12 Terry McMillan SO Wis.-Milwaukee x4:02.71 2
13 Walmer Saavedra SO Illinois-Chicago 4:03.31 2
14 Supervoid Mack NA Unat-Cardina 4:05.80 1
15 Nate Gomoll JR Marquette x4:06.67 2

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 3
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
....Men 1500 Meter Run
16 Wayu Bedaso SO Wis.-Milwaukee x4:07.41 1
17 Greg Suarez SO Marquette x4:07.50 1
18 Jon Klaiber SO Marquette x4:07.54 1
19 Ryan Burd FR Marquette x4:07.96 2
20 Joey Eterno FR Wis.-Parkside x4:08.81 1
21 Matthew Cavanaugh FR Marquette x4:09.27 1
22 Jack Carpenter JR Marquette x4:11.08 1
23 Jack Diamond SO Wis.-Parkside x4:11.42 1
24 Max Jensen FR Wis.-Milwaukee x4:12.22 1
25 Cody Haberkorn SR Marquette x4:13.65 1
26 Brady Traeder FR Wis.-Milwaukee x4:14.30 1
27 Zach Szczesniak SO Illinois-Chicago x4:15.17 1
Men 5000 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Alex Bashgawi JR Illinois-Chicago 14:55.38 5
2 Kyle Hauser SR Illinois-Chicago 14:57.18 3
3 Christian Zambrano SR Marquette 15:35.30 2
4 Tom Wentworth JR Marquette 15:47.84 1
5 Mitchael Deamantopulos SO Illinois-Chicago x16:01.94
Men 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 Konner Fierek FR Wis.-Milwaukee 14.80 +0.0 2 5
2 Maciej Markiewicz JR Illinois-Chicago 15.43 +0.0 2 3
3 Bryce McMurtry FR Wis.-Milwaukee 15.47 +0.0 2 2
4 Trevor Coenen FR Wis.-Milwaukee x16.91 +0.0 2
5 Jakob Mogorvic FR Illinois-Chicago 16.93 +0.0 2 1
6 Carson Meinholz SR Marquette 17.84 -0.9 1
7 Sam Sagan FR Marquette 19.13 -0.9 1
-— Chris Van Saders JR Marquette FS +0.0 2
-— Nate Pozolinski SR Wis.-Milwaukee DQ +0.0 2
Men 400 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Taylor Koss SR Wis.-Milwaukee 54.32 2 5
2 Chris Van Saders JR Marquette 54.45 2 3
3 Maciej Markiewicz JR Illinois-Chicago 55.10 2 2
4 Ryan Vinhal JR Wis.-Milwaukee 56.61 2 1
5 Alex Bailey SR Illinois-Chicago 58.79 1
6 Jakob Mogorvic FR Illinois-Chicago x59.16 2
7 Darryl Simpson SR Cardinal Stritch 59.38 2
8 Trevor Coenen FR Wis.-Milwaukee x1:01.63 1

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 4
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Kevin Ryan JR Marquette 9:29.66 5
2 Mitchell Kwapick JR Marquette 9:40.97 3
3 Jack Diamond SO Wis.-Parkside 9:57.16 2
Men 4x100 Meter Relay
School Finals Points
1 Wis.-Milwaukee 41.07 5
1) Konner Fierek FR 2) Taylor Koss SR
3) Nick Stugelmeyer SO 4) Nate Pozolinski SR
2 Marquette 41.10 3

1) Joshua Word JR
3) Connor Boos SO
3 Illinois-Chicago
1) Jordan Munar SR
3) Martin Hunter SR
4 Wis.-Parkside
1) Joel Davis SR
3) Matthew Fix SO
5 Greater Milwaukee TC
1) Aaron Parks SR
3) David Steck SR

Men 4x400 Meter Relay

2) Jay Whalen SO

4) Brandon Bell SR
41.75

2) Emmanuel Onoh FR

4) Shaun Wollenweber JR
41.86

2) Rhashad Gray SO

4) Kiandre Henderson FR
42 .58

2) Brian Martinezdelacotera SR

4) Pete Braun SR

School Finals Points
1 Wis.-Milwaukee 3:23.60 5
1) Kyle Becker JR 2) Ryan Vinhal JR
3) Konner Fierek FR 4) Taylor Koss SR
2 Marquette 3:27.01 3
1) Jay Whalen SO 2) Chris Van Saders JR
3) Greg Suarez SO 4) Nicholas Ebert JR
3 Illinois-Chicago 3:33.78
1) Michael Meskill FR 2) Kevin Ziegenhorn SO
3) Luis Escarcega SO 4) Tom Brennan SO
Men High Jump
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Jason Hanson FR Wis.-Milwaukee 2.01m 6-07.00 5
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06
P P P P P P P P (0] O 0O XXX

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ

Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 5

Results
....Men High Jump
2 Brady Irwin FR Wis.-Milwaukee 1.96m 6-05.00 3
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01
P P P P P P P XXO O X0 XXX
3 Alex Butovskiy SR Wis.-Milwaukee x1.91m 6-03.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96
P P P P P P P X0 0O XXX
4 William Eggers NA Unat-Marquette 1.86m 6-01.25 2
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91
P P P P P O O X0 XXX
5 Michael Crepeau JR Illinois-Chicago 1.86m 6-01.25 1
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91
P P P P ¢} O X0 X0 XXX
6 Trevor Coenen FR Wis.-Milwaukee x1.86m 6-01.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91
P P P P P XXO X0 XXO XXX
7 William Wolf JR Marquette 1.81m 5-11.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86
P P P P P O O XXX
8 Sam Sagan FR Marquette 1.61m 5-03.25
1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66
O 0] 0 XXX
Men Pole Vault
Name Year School Finals Points
1 William Ford JR Marquette 4.70m 15-05.00 5
2.20 2.50 2.80 3.10 3.25 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.70 4.88
P P P P P P P O X0 X0 XXX
2 James Kubik SO Marquette 4.30m 14-01.25 3
2.20 2.50 2.80 3.10 3.25 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45
P P P P P XXO O X0 XXX
3 Pawel Klimek FR Illinois-Chicago 4.30m 14-01.25 2
2.20 2.50 2.80 3.10 3.25 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45
P P P P P P PO XXO XXX
4 Carson Meinholz SR Marquette x3.10m 10-02.00
2.20 2.50 2.80 3.10 3.25
P P P 0O XXX
5 Sam Sagan FR Marquette x2.20m 7-02.50
2.20 2.50
X0 XXX
- Cesar Arenas FR Illinois-Chicago NH
2.20 2.50 2.80 3.10 3.25 4.00 4.15
P P P P P P XXX
- Davis Hallberg JR Illinois-Chicago NH
2.20 2.50 2.80 3.10 3.25 4.00
P P P P P XXX

Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor

License
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 6

Results
Men Long Jump
Name Year School Finals Wind Points

1 Cory Cegelski JR Marquette 6.88m -0.7 22-07.00 5
6.64m(-0.8) PASS(-2.4) 6.70m(-0.6) 6.65m(-1.9) 6.55m(-1.5) 6.88m(-0.7)

2 Dwayne Dash SR Marquette 6.86m -0.9 22-06.25 3
FOUL (-1.8) 6.85m(-1.7) FOUL(-1.4) FOUL(-1.1) FOUL(-0.6) 6.86m(-0.9)

3 Tavian Stewart FR Wis.-Parkside 6.65m -1.7 21-10.00 2
6.20m(-1.4) 6.48m(-0.6) 6.54m(-1.0) 6.36m(0.2) 6.55m(-1.6) 6.65m(-1.7)

4 Scott Hietpas SO Wis.-Milwaukee 6.58m -0.6 21-07.25 1
6.58m(-0.6) FOUL(-1.3) 6.30m(-1.0) 6.41m(-1.0) FOUL(-1.1) 6.29m(-1.5)

5 Shaun Wollenweber JR Illinois-Chicago 6.54m -1.5 21-05.50
6.22m(-0.7) 6.54m(-1.5) 6.30m(-1.8) 6.14m(-1.0) FOUL(-1.3) 6.5lm(-1.1)

6 Larnell Brown FR Illinois-Chicago 6.25m -1.6 20-06.25
5.88m(-0.1) 6.12m(-1.1) 6.25m(-1.6) 6.13m(-2.1) 6.22m(-1.1) FOUL(-1.3)

7 Will Sutton SO Wis.-Milwaukee 6.24m -0.9 20-05.75
6.21lm(-1.3) FOUL(-1.7) 6.24m(-0.9) FOUL(-1.5) 5.83m(-0.9) FOUL(-1.3)

8 Ray Tolentino SR Illinois-Chicago x6.20m -2.7 20-04.25
6.03m(-1.6) 6.07m(-1.5) 6.20m(-2.7) 6.04m(-0.8) FOUL(-1.2) FOUL(-1.7)

9 Alex Butovskiy SR Wis.-Milwaukee x6.14m -1.2 20-01.75
5.75m(-1.0) 6.04m(-2.0) 6.14m(-1.2) 6.00m(-1.0) 5.82m(-1.5) 5.94m(-0.4)

10 Tri Pham FR Wis.-Milwaukee x6.10m -1.1 20-00.25
5.46m(-2.5) 6.10m(-2.2) 6.10m(-1.1)

11 Nick Stugelmeyer SO Wis.-Milwaukee x6.09m -0.8 19-11.75
5.82m(-1.4) 6.09m(-0.8) 6.03m(-0.6)

12 Jason Hanson FR Wis.-Milwaukee x6.09m -2.0 19-11.75
FOUL(-1.1) FOUL(-2.2) 6.09m(-2.0)

13 Carson Meinholz SR Marquette x6.03m -0.1 19-09.50
5.46m(-1.9) 5.76m(-0.3) 6.03m(-0.1)

14 Nate Pozolinski SR Wis.-Milwaukee x4.56m -0.9 14-11.50
4.56m(-0.9) PASS PASS

Men Triple Jump

Name Year School Finals Wind Points

1 Shaun Wollenweber JR Illinois-Chicago 14.65m -1.1 48-00.75 5
14.44m(-0.4) 14.23m(-2.8) 14.38m(-2.0) 14.65m(-1.1) 14.34m(-0.2) 14.65m(-0.7)

2 Tri Pham FR Wis.-Milwaukee 14.54m -1.2 47-08.50 3
14.45m(-2.2) FOUL(-1.6) 14.21m(-3.2) FOUL(-0.3) 14.54m(-1.2) 14.05m(-2.1)

3 William Wolf JR Marquette 14.54m -0.5 47-08.50 2
FOUL(-2.0) FOUL(-2.1) 14.15m(-3.0) FOUL(-0.7) 14.54m(-0.5) FOUL(-1.2)

4 Larnell Brown FR Illinois-Chicago 14.30m -1.4 46-11.00 1
13.52m(-0.6) 13.44m(-1.1) 14.30m(-1.4) 14.25m(-1.1) 13.06m(-1.0) FOUL(-0.6)

5 Scott Hietpas SO Wis.-Milwaukee 13.50m -0.1 44-03.50
13.50m(-0.1) FOUL(-1.7) FOUL(-1.0) FOUL(-1.9) PASS PASS

6 Brady Irwin FR Wis.-Milwaukee x12.37m -1.5 40-07.00
FOUL(-2.4) 11.56m(-1.4) 12.37m(-1.5) PASS PASS PASS

7 Will Sutton SO Wis.-Milwaukee x11.63m -1.5 38-02.00
FOUL(-1.2) 11.28m(-1.7) 11.63m(-1.5) PASS PASS PASS

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 7

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results
....Men Triple Jump
-- Garrison Woods JR Wis.-Parkside FOUL
FOUL(-2.1) FOUL(-1.4) FOUL(-1.2) FOUL(-1.3) PASS PASS
-— Andres Hernandez FR Cardinal Stritch FOUL
FOUL (-0.8) PASS FOUL (-0.3) PASS PASS PASS
-- Tobias Spence Cardinal Stritch FOUL
FOUL (-2.2) PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
-- Djdade Denson JR Marquette FOUL
FOUL (-2.2) FOUL(-1.7) PASS PASS (-1.4) PASS FOUL (-2.2)
Men Shot Put
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Peter Andrew SO Wis.-Milwaukee 16.04m 52-07.50 5
14.45m 14.60m 15.24m FOUL 15.89m 16.04m
2 Terrance Howard SO Marquette 14.85m 48-08.75 3
14.62m FOUL 14.81m FOUL 14.85m 14.79m
3 Jamar Manning SO Wis.-Milwaukee 13.82m 45-04.25 2
13.16m 13.78m 13.82m 13.36m FOUL 13.59m
4 Austin Stellpflug SO Marquette 13.65m 44-09.50 1
FOUL FOUL 12.81m 13.65m FOUL FOUL
5 Marcus Matsche SO Wis.-Milwaukee x13.19m 43-03.25
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.19m FOUL
6 Brendan McKinney SO Marquette x12.54m 41-01.75
FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.54m FOUL FOUL
7 William Eggers NA Unat-Marquette 12.52m 41-01.00
12.52m 11.36m 10.89m 10.59m 10.34m 11.33m
-- Luke Taccola JR Illinois-Chicago FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Men Discus Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Marcus Matsche SO Wis.-Milwaukee 46.49m 152-06 5
43.32m FOUL FOUL FOUL 40.88m 46.49m
2 Brendan McKinney SO Marquette 46.37m 152-01 3
46.37m 46.19m 42.96m FOUL 46.13m FOUL
3 Peter Andrew SO Wis.-Milwaukee 44 .58m 146-03 2
40.5Im 41.95m 44.28m FOUL 42.89m 44.58m
4 Favio Nunez SO Illinois-Chicago 42.25m 138-07 1
40.73m 41.37m FOUL 40.81lm PASS 42.25m
5 Austin Stellpflug SO Marquette 40.55m 133-00
FOUL 29.23m 40.55m 40.04m 40.54m
6 Luke Taccola JR Illinois-Chicago 38.44m 126-01
34.77m 35.96m 36.20m 34.25m 37.0lm 38.44m
7 Brent Christianson SR Cardinal Stritch 35.80m 117-05
FOUL 35.34m 35.62m 31.43m 35.80m FOUL

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License

....Men Discus Throw

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 8

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017
Results

8 Maximilian Holzmuller FR Cardinal Stritch 28.07m 92-01
FOUL 28.07m FOUL

- Jamar Manning SO Wis.-Milwaukee FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- Terrance Howard SO Marquette FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

- Jake Wednt Marquette X45.60m 149-07
38.01lm FOUL 37.32m 43.93m 40.40m 45.60m

- Silas Petrie Marquette X44.96m 147-06
FOUL FOUL 40.60m FOUL FOUL 44.96m

Men Hammer Throw

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Brendan McKinney SO Marquette 50.32m 165-01 5
FOUL 40.12m FOUL 47.21m 47.87m 50.32m

2 Jamar Manning SO Wis.-Milwaukee 50.12m 164-05 3
43.47m 47.29m 48.40m 46.19m 49.41m 50.12m

3 Joel McBride SR Marquette 49.31m 161-09 2
FOUL 49.31m 46.09m FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 Terrance Howard SO Marquette x47.40m 155-06
FOUL FOUL 40.38m FOUL 47.40m FOUL

5 Peter Andrew SO Wis.-Milwaukee 42.21m 138-06 1
40.55m FOUL 41.72m 41.46m 42.21m 39.80m

6 Austin Stellpflug SO Marquette x39.84m 130-08
FOUL FOUL 39.84m FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 Marcus Matsche SO Wis.-Milwaukee %x39.55m 129-09
38.95m FOUL 39.55m 38.53m FOUL FOUL

8 Luke Taccola JR Illinois-Chicago 37.81m 124-00
37.42m 37.55m 37.81lm 34.48m 37.16m 36.84m

9 Brent Christianson SR Cardinal Stritch 29.89m 98-01
FOUL 29.89m 29.74m PASS PASS PASS

- Silas Petrie Marquette X46.82m 153-07
FOUL FOUL 46.82m FOUL FOUL FOUL

- Jake Wednt Marquette X31.56m 103-06
31.56m FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS

Men Javelin Throw

Name Year School Finals Points

1 John Krzyszkowski SR Marquette 68.96m 226-03 5
65.09m 68.15m FOUL 68.96m 64.88m 65.79m

2 Noah Conrad SO Wis.-Milwaukee 53.54m 175-08 3
53.54m 47.28m 51.48m 50.39m 50.89m FOUL

3 Eric Fellin SO Marquette 48.78m 160-00 2
46.67m 45.92m FOUL 48.78m 46.70m FOUL

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:43 PM 4/7/2017 Page 9
Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Results

....Men Javelin Throw

4 Talbot McKinney SR Cardinal Stritch 46.34m 152-00 1
46.34m 40.08m PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 William Eggers NA Unat-Marquette 44 .65m 146-06
37.25m 40.10m 41.86m 44.65m 42.97m 40.26m

6 Bryce McMurtry FR Wis.-Milwaukee 40.80m 133-10
37.15m 39.79m 38.57m 36.62m 40.80m 39.51lm

7 Andrew Ziolkowski SR Cardinal Stritch 35.53m 116-07

26.13m 32.34m 35.53m 29.30m 30.06m 31.54m

Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:42 PM 4/7/2017 Page 1

Marquette Duals
Melvin "Bus'" Shimek Track - Marquette Univ
Milwaukee, Wisconsin - 4/7/2017

Dual Meet Scores

Men
Wis.-Milwaukee 112.00 30.00 Wis.-Parkside
Marquette 132.00 23.00 Wis.-Parkside
Marquette 103.00 88.00 Wis.-Milwaukee
Illinois-Chicago 101.00 32.00 Wis.-Parkside
Wis.-Milwaukee ~ 97.00 78.00 TIllinois-Chicago
Marquette 114.00 74.00 Tllinois-Chicago
Women
Wis.-Milwaukee 118.00 34.00 Wis.-Parkside
Marquette 130.00 26.00 Wis.-Parkside
Marquette 114.00 77.00 Wis.-Milwaukee
Illinois-Chicago ~ 98.00 40.00 Wis.-Parkside
Wis.-Milwaukee 118.00 66.00 Tllinois-Chicago

Marquette 124.00 63.00 Illinois-Chicago



